
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 73200119

Data publicarii	16.09.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 259,08 RON - 259,08 RON

Descriere: 1030250 PRELUNGITOR 3P 7M 3X1,5 LOHUIS 2,00 BUC 42,89 85,77 19 16,29 include taxa verde 0,4 lei/BUC 2 5008985 MTI 25 MORTAR CIMENT-VAR TENC.INT.30 KG 1,00 BUC 22,16 22,16 19 4,20 3 5004430 PRIMUS GLET NIVELARE 20KG(GLI 49) 2,00 BUC 31,70 63,39 19 12,05 4 5007722 PLACA RIG. MINI NORM. RB 12,5 (0,6X2M) 2,00 BUC 15,23 30,45 19 5,79 5 1039846 CANAL CABLU(JGHEAB) 60X40 CU CAPAC 2M 5,00 BUC 11,46 57,31 19 10,89 mai putin
